
0+
6

0+1

0+2

0+3

0+340

3.
0

3.0

3.5
1.5

3.0

25
.0

5 .
0

5.
0

R5.0

R
4.

0

25

3%

3%

Proj. p
rze

budowa prze
pustu

 

Ø500mm, L
=6,0m

Ist
n. p

rze
pust 

Ø500mm, L
=7,5m

rów R
-A

1 km
 0+189

B

C

0+0

3%

0+
65

9.
5

R12
.0

R10.0

P
ro

je
kt

 z
ag

os
po

da
ro

w
an

ia
 te

re
nu

 o
dc

in
ek

 1
 a

rk
. 1

1:
50

0

m
gr

 in
Ŝ.

 J
ac

ek
 P

aw
lik

ow
sk

i

P
R

A
C

O
W

N
IA

 P
R

O
JE

K
T

O
W

A
 H

Y
D

R
O

T
E

C
H

N
IK

A

45
-6

43
 O

po
le

 u
l. 

O
św

ię
ci

m
sk

a 
86

b/
9 

te
l. 

66
9-

50
7-

30
3

e-
m

ai
l: 

hy
dr

ot
ec

hn
ik

a.
op

ol
e@

in
te

ria
.p

l

N
az

w
a 

op
ra

co
w

an
ia

A
s.

 p
ro

je
kt

an
ta

:

P
ro

je
kt

an
t:

N
az

w
a 

ry
su

nk
u

S
ta

di
um

 

op
ra

co
w

an
ia

In
w

es
to

r

P
od

pi
s:

P
od

pi
s:

E
gz

.

N
r 

ry
s.

S
ka

la
:

D
at

a:

kw
ie

ci
eń

 2
02

1

in
Ŝ.

 K
az

im
ie

rz
 C

up
ia

ł

up
r.

dr
og

ow
e 

N
r 

87
7/

82
/K

-c
e

1

B
ud

ow
a 

dr
og

i t
ra

ns
po

rt
u 

ro
ln

eg
o 

w
 m

ie
js

co
w

oś
ci

 C
hr

óś
ci

ce
, 

gm
. D

ob
rz

eń
 W

ie
lk

i 

G
m

in
a 

D
ob

rz
eń

 W
ie

lk
i, 

ul
. N

am
ys

ło
w

sk
a 

44
, 4

6-
08

1 
D

ob
rz

eń
 W

ie
lk

i

P
ro

je
kt

 w
yk

on
aw

cz
y


